Crane
Game

ORNAM

A LEGO® project by (I

ENT

> ﬁ‘ A1 " |
s McVeigh

chrismcveigh.com

- RED -




AN 112 ARMN ANY

Element ID

407026

6020193

306926

302426

371026

4599499

370926

6010831

4157103

6035617

300421

301021

6078641

Color

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Bright Orange
Bright Red
Bright Red
Bright Red

Bright Red

Description Quantity
Angular Brick 1X1 2
Angular Plate 1.5 Bot. 1X2 1/2 1
Flat Tile 1X2 2
Plate 1X1 2
Plate 1X4 1
Plate 1X4 W. 2 Knobs 2
Plate 2X4, 3X04.9 1
Round Plate 2X2 W/Eye 1
Plate 1X1 Round 7
Bracelet Upper Part 7
Brick 1X2 1
Brick 1X4 2
Flat Tile Corner 1X2X2 -




Element ID Color Description Quantity

‘ 302221 Bright Red Plate 2X2 1
&> 302021 Bright Red Plate 2X4 2
9 6102986 Medium Azure Plate 1X1 Round 7
9 4566522 Medium Lilac Plate 1X1 Round 7
& 4211353 Medium Stone Grey Corner Plate 1X2X2 2
( 6134378 Medium Stone Grey Gold Ingot 1
@ 6124825 Medium Stone Grey Pl.Round 1X1 W. Throughg. Hole 1
S = 4211398 Medium Stone Grey  Plate 1X2 2
Q 4611702 Medium Stone Grey Plate 1X2 W. Vertical Shaft 1
\\ s 4568637 Medium Stone Grey Roof Tile 1X2X2/3, Abs 3
‘ﬁ\ 4542590 Medium Stone Grey Stick @ 3.2 W. Holder 1
9 4633691 Silver Metallic Plate 1X1 Round 4

4620810 Transparent Windscreen 2X4X2 Vertical 2


















For more fun builds,
please stop by chrismcveigh.com,
visit me at facebook.com/c.mcveigh.photos,
or follow me on twitter @actionfigured

Purchase custom building kits at shop.chrismcveigh.com
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